Datasheet
Page |1
MINIPIX TPX3
Datasheet
 Model No.: MNXT3S-Xxx190411
Datasheet | General features
Page |2
General features

Extreme care must be taken when removing protecting cover and handling the MINIPIXTPX3 without the protecting
cover. Warranty does not apply to mechanical damage of the sensor and wirebonds.
Datasheet | Model Number Codes
Page |8
Model Number Codes
Example:  MNX T3S - X P  3 190411
Device name:
MNX – MiniPIX
Device modification:
T3S – Timepix3 Standard
Sensor type:
P – Planar silicon
C – CdTe
Sensor thickness:
1 – 100 µm
3 – 300 µm
5 – 500 µm
A – 1000 µm
B – 2000 µm
Device version date:
YY MM DD
Release history
Date Changes
19/04/12 Preliminary datasheet
 Datasheet | Instructions for safe use
Page |9